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Academic Year 2021-22 (Odd Semester)
Academic Calendar for B.E/B.Tech/ME/MBA/MCA
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NANDHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

B. Tech B.E/B.Tech (V Semester) B. Tech
sl Dy ( VE/S]Zmes ter) 11:4/[(]?/11&\4(]131?55 ziﬁZZii:i (II]IE{Sl:mesi:r) Remarks
Placement Placement
15.07.2021 | Thursday Training Training
(15.07.21 to 31.07.21) (15.07.21 to 31.07.21)
16.07.2021 Friday
17.07.2021 | Saturday
18.07.2021 | Sunday A A R Holiday
19.07.2021 | Monday
20.07.2021 | Tuesday
21.07.2021 | Wednesday whrRE wrrnn e }‘fj;;gjy
22.07.2021 | Thursday
23.07.2021 Friday
Fourth
24.07.2021 | Saturday e AR EEAE Saturday
Holiday
25.07.2021 | Sunday R s A Holiday
26.07.2021 | Monday
27.07.2021 | Tuesday
28.07.2021 | Wednesday
29.07.2021 | Thursday
30.07.2021 Friday
31.07.2021 | Saturday
01.08.2021 | Sunday A g R Holiday
02082021 | Monday | Commencement | | Commencementof |, | Commencement |
03.08.2021 | Tuesday 02 02 02
04.08.2021 | Wednesday | g oncmicor | 05 | gwine Ovenintios ™ g | Onfine Oieviin | o
05.08.2021 | Thursday 04 04 04
06.08.2021 Friday 05 05 05
07.08.2021 | Saturday 06 06 06
08.08.2021 | Sunday o - o - A o Holiday
09.08.2021 | Monday 07 07 07
10.08.2021 | Tuesday 08 08 08
11.08.2021 | Wednesday 09 09 09
12.08.2021 | Thursday 10 10 10
13.08.2021 Friday 11 11 11
Second
14.08.2021 | Saturday g - e - R - Saturday
Holiday
Independence
15.08.2021 | Sunday g - g - R - Day
Holiday
16.08.2021 | Monday 12 12 12




17.08.2021 | Tuesday 13 13 13
18.08.2021 | Wednesday 14 14 14
19.08.2021 | Thursday 15 15 15
] Muharam
20.08.2021 Friday RS - R - RS = Holiday
21.08.2021 | Saturday A - A - R - Holiday
22.08.2021 | Sunday o - o - e - Holiday
23.08.2021 | Monday 16 16 16
24.08.2021 | Tuesday 17 17 17
25.08.2021 | Wednesday 18 18 18
26.08.2021 | Thursday 19 19 19
27.08.2021 Friday 20 20 20
Fourth
28.08.2021 | Saturday R - s - A - Saturday
Holiday
29.08.2021 | Sunday A - A - AR - Holiday
Krishna
30.08.2021 | Monday A - s - R - Jayanthi
Holiday
31.08.2021 | Tuesday 21 21 21
01.09.2021 | Wednesday 22 22 22
02.09.2021 | Thursday 23 23 23
03.09.2021 Friday 24 24 24
04.09.2021 | Saturday 25 25 25
05.09.2021 | Sunday o - o - A - Holiday
Weekly 3 Days Laboratory Weekly 3 Days Laboratory
06.09.2021 Monday - Classes from 06.09.21 to - Classes from 06.09.21 to -
01.10.21 01.10.21
07.09.2021 | Tuesday 26 26 26
08.09.2021 | Wednesday 27 27 27
09.09.2021 | Thursday 28 28 28
Vinayakar
10.09.2021 Friday s - e - R - | Chathurthi
Holiday
Second
11.09.2021 | Saturday R - i - AR - Saturday
Holiday
12.09.2021 | Sunday A - A - R - Holiday
13.09.2021 | Monday 29 29 29
14.09.2021 | Tuesday 30 30 30
15.09.2021 | Wednesday 31 31 31
16.09.2021 | Thursday 32 32 32
17.09.2021 Friday 33 33 33
18.09.2021 | Saturday 34 34 34
19.09.2021 Sunday | Addon Course | - Add on Course = e - Holiday
20.09.2021 | Monday 35 35 35
21.09.2021 | Tuesday 36 36 36
22.09.2021 | Wednesday 37 37 37
23.09.2021 | Thursday 38 38 38




24.09.2021 Friday 39 & 39
Fourth
25.09.2021 | Saturday | Addon Course | - | Add on Course - e - Saturday
Holiday
26.09.2021 Sunday | Add on Course | - Add on Course - aaad - Holiday
27.09.2021 | Monday 40 40 40
29.09.2021 | Wednesday 42 |  Laboratory Courses | 42 42
01.10.2021 Friday 44 44 | Laboratory Courses | 44
Gandhi
02.10.2021 | Saturday | Add on Course | - Add on Course - EEEE - Jayanthi
Holiday
03.10.2021 Sunday | Addon Course | - Add on Course - aaad - Holiday
Theory Classes thro’
04.10.2021 Monday 45 45 | Physical mode from | 45
04.10.21 onwards
05.10.2021 | Tuesday 46 46 46
06.10.2021 | Wednesday 47 Assignment I 47 47
07.10.2021 | Thursday 48 8 | ssiommentI 2
08.10.2021 | Friday 19 19 8 49
Working Day
09.10.2021 Saturday 50 50 50 | Compensation on
16.10.2021
10.10.2021 Sunday Add on Course | - Add on Course EEEEE - Holiday
11.10.2021 | Monday 51 51 CATI 51
12.10.2021 | Tuesday Assignment I 52 CATI 52 Prjg%%fn Ie”j‘f;cz;"t’e‘ml 52
Entry Students from
13.10.2021 | Wednesday 53 53 | EnbyStudenisfrom | 53
14102021 | Thursday . wns : wrns i Pf;‘:;f)‘ﬁg;y
Vijaya
15.10.2021 Friday EE A AR - EE A AR - koA - Dhasami
Holiday
Holiday
16.10.2021 | Saturday | Addon Course | - | Addon Course | - i - in lieu of
09.10.2021
17.10.2021 Sunday | Addon Course | - Add on Course - AL - Holiday
Theory Classes thro’ ?;leory (Zjl”ss;s L0
18.10.2021 Monday 54 Physical mode from 54 | 4 giyglzcg O";ZU;];S O}Zr 54
18.10.21 onwards Lateral Entry Students
19.10.2021 | Tuesday | Add on Course | - Add on Course - e - Mlll_;d'llfn'Nabl
oliday
20.10.2021 | Wednesday 55 55 55
21.10.2021 | Thursday CATI 56 | OmnlineTest1 |56 | Online Test1 | 56
22.10.2021 Friday 57 57 57
Fourth
23.10.2021 | Saturday | Addon Course | - | Addon Course | - R - Saturday
Holiday
24.10.2021 Sunday | Addon Course | - Add on Course - AL - Holiday
25.10.2021 | Monday . 58 58 58
26102021 | Tuesday | OriimeTestl g 59 59




27.10.2021 | Wednesday 60 60 60
28.10.2021 | Thursday 61 61 61
29.10.2021 Friday 62 62 62
30.10.2021 | Saturday 63 63 63
31.10.2021 Sunday Add on Course | - Add on Course = o - Holiday
01.11.2021 | Monday 64 64 64
02.11.2021 | Tuesday 65 65 65
03.11.2021 | Wednesday A - o - R - Holiday
Deepavali
04.11.2021 | Thursday R - i - S - Hofiday
05.11.2021 Friday ks - B - o - Holiday
Holiday
06.11.2021 | Saturday LA - LA - EEEEE - in lieu of
13.11.2021
07.11.2021 | Sunday i - AL - AR - Holiday
08.11.2021 | Monday 66 66 66
09.11.2021 | Tuesday 67 67 67
10.11.2021 | Wednesday 68 68 68
11.11.2021 | Thursday 69 | Assignment Il | 69 69
12.11.2021 Friday 70 70 70
Working Day
13.11.2021 | Saturday 71 71 | PCD Activity1 | 71 | Compensation on
06.11.2021
14.11.2021 | Sunday A - A - i - Holiday
15.11.2021 | Monday 72 72 72
16.11.2021 | Tuesday 73 73 CATI 73
(Lateral Entry Students)
17.11.2021 | Wednesday 74 CATII 74 74
18.11.2021 | Thursday Assionment 11 75 75 75
19.11.2021 | Friday 8 76 76 76
20.11.2021 | Saturday 77 77 77
21.11.2021 | Sunday ok - o - e - Holiday
22.11.2021 | Monday 78 78 78
23112021 | Tuesday 79 Onlfi;'fﬁ:t L 79
24.11.2021 | Wednesday CAT II 80 80 80
25.11.2021 | Thursday 81 | Last WorkingDay | 81 81
26.11.2021 Friday 82 | AltendanceProforma | gy 82
Fourth
27.11.2021 Saturday | One Credit Course | - One Credit Course = FREIRENE = Saturday
Holiday
28.11.2021 Sunday One Credit Course | - One Credit Course = A = Holiday
29.11.2021 | Monday Re-CAT 8 | commencement p— 83 83
30.11.2021 Tuesday Last Working Day 84 Semester Examinations 84 84
01.12.2021 | Wednesday | Atendance Proforma | g5 | (Frocticel=fenitie) | g5 Assignment IT |5
02.12.2021 | Thursday 86 86 86
08122021 | Friday | Online TestII| 87 | Semesto cxaminations | 87 87
(Theory - Tentatively)
04.12.2021 | Saturday 88 88 | PCD Activity 2 | 88
05.12.2021 | Sunday o - R - AR - Holiday




06.12.2021 Monday Commencement of 89 89 89
End Semester
07.12.2021 | Tuesday Examinations 90 90 CATII 90
08.12.2021 | Wednesday | (Practical - Tentatively) | 97 91 91
09.12.2021 | Thursday 92
10.12.2021 Friday Last Working Day | 93
Second
11.12.2021 Saturday RS RS One Credit Course Saturday
Holiday
12.12.2021 Sunday AR SRS One Credit Course Holiday
Commencement of .
13.12.2021 Monda End S.eme§ter Online Test 11 94
|, Re-CAT
14.12.2021 | Tuesday Atendance Proforma | g5
15.12.2021 | Wednesday 96
16.12.2021 Thursday Commencement of
17.12.2021 |  Friday [ Semester
18.12.2021 | Saturday (Practical - Tentatively)
19.12.2021 | Sunday s s R Holiday
Reopening Of Commencement of
20.12.2021 | Monday Classes for Next E:z:f:;:f;f;
Semester (Theory - Tentatively)
21.12.2021 | Tuesday
22.12.2021 | Wednesday
23.12.2021 | Thursday
24.12.2021 Friday
Christmas
25.12.2021 | Saturday o o LA Holiday
26.12.2021 | Sunday A A R Holiday
27.12.2021 | Monday
28.12.2021 | Tuesday
29.12.2021 | Wednesday
30.12.2021 | Thursday
31.12.2021 Friday
01.01.2022 | Saturday wrenn wrnn 1}‘;&2{;;‘
02.01.2022 | Sunday A g R Holiday
Reopening of Reopening of
03.01.2022 | Monday Classes for Classes for
Next Semester Next Semester
A (&.M . s
(Academics) Director \Bh‘o\
=\
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COLLEGE

YIS T et B.E/B.Tech B.E/B.Tech

Date Day Mhéwf‘%a“//f;;ﬂnitszr ) ( V]IE/Sl:mes ter) {a X]/E(Sl:mes ter) feprela
09.03.2022 | Wednesday | Ommencement | g
106202 | Thursdy Pragranme on OB 2| asizss o 205208

.03. riday
12.03.2022 | Saturday 4
13.03.2022 Sunday LA - LA - EEEEE - Holiday
14.03.2022 | Monday 5 | Commencement | | Commencement |
15.03.2022 | Tuesday 6 Progor;ZI:;:ZtDiZ%BE 2 Prog?ZZZZ?Z%BE 2
16.03.2022 | Wednesday 7 3 3
17.03.2022 | Thursday 8 4 4
18.03.2022 Friday 9 5 5
19.03.2022 | Saturday 10 6 6
20.03.2022 | Sunday o - o - R - Holiday
21.03.2022 | Monday 11 7 7
22.03.2022 | Tuesday 12 8 8
23.03.2022 | Wednesday 13 9 9
24.03.2022 | Thursday 14 10 10
25.03.2022 Friday 15 11 11
26032022 | Saturday s : e - e - | Hondny
27.03.2022 | Sunday A - AR - AR - Holiday
28.03.2022 | Monday 16 12 12
29.03.2022 | Tuesday 17 13 13
30.03.2022 | Wednesday 18 14 14
31.03.2022 | Thursday 19 15 15
01.04.2022 Friday 20 16 16
02.04.2022 Saturday EEEE XS _ LR X _ R _ Tehﬁgll\i[sl‘:;ear
03.04.2022 | Sunday o - o - A - Holiday
04.04.2022 | Monday A 21 17 17
05.04.2022 | Tuesday 22 18 18
06.04.2022 | Wednesday CATI 23 19 19
07.04.2022 | Thursday 24 20 20
08.04.2022 Friday Online Test I | 25 21 21
09.04.2022 | Saturday Project Review I | 26 22 22
10.04.2022 | Sunday o - R - R - Holiday
11.04.2022 Monday Project Review I | 27 23 23
12.04.2022 | Tuesday 28 24 24
13.04.2022 | Wednesday 29 25 25
14.04.2022 | Thursday e - ket - S o e
15.04.2022 Friday EETEE . EEPTES _ 85830308 _ GO}fI’gliF;;ilﬁY
16.04.2022 Saturduy o 3 o 3 - ko ok 3 - Aok e _ In liel;{(())fliﬂdt(})lll.ZOZZ




17.04.2022 | Sunday o - s - R - Holiday

18.04.2022 | Monday 30 26 26

19.04.2022 | Tuesday 31 27 27

20.04.2022 | Wednesda . 32 | AssignmentI |28 | AssignmentI | 28

21.04.2022 Thursdayy Assignment I1 153 s 29 ¢ 29

22.04.2022 Friday 34 30 30

23.04.2022 | Saturday FEEEE . Add on Course _ | Addon Course | _ Fogglsizf:;day

24.04.2022 | Sunday R - | AddonCourse | - | Addon Course | - Holiday

25.04.2022 | Monday 35 31 31

26.04.2022 | Tuesday CATII 36 32 32

27.04.2022 | Wednesday | Online Test 11 | 37 33 33

28042022 | Thursday | . |38 CATI |  CATL

29.04.2022 Friday 39 35 35

30.04.2022 | Saturday | Project Review II | 40 36 36

01.05.2022 Sunday LR - Add on Course - | Addon Course | - Holiday

02.05.2022 Monday Project Review IT | 41 37 37

03.05.2022 Tuesday ogenen _ Add on Course _ | Addon Course | _ Rarr}zan
Holiday

04.05.2022 | Wednesday 42 38 38

05.05.2022 | Thursday 43 | OnlineTest1 |39 | Online Test1 | 39

06.05.2022 Friday 44 40 40

07.05.2022 | Saturday 45 41 | PCD Activity 1 | 41

08.05.2022 | Sunday A - A - AR - Holiday

09.05.2022 | Monday 46 42 42

10.05.2022 | Tuesday 47 43 43

11.05.2022 | Wednesday 48 44 44

12.05.2022 | Thursday 49 45 45

13.05.2022 Friday 50 46 46

14.05.2022 | Saturday _ Add on Course _ | Addon Course | _ Sec;‘;‘ﬁ;‘:}f’dﬁy

15.05.2022 | Sunday g - | Add on Course - | Addon Course | - Holiday

16.05.2022 | Monday 51 47 47

17.05.2022 | Tuesday 52 48 48

18.05.2022 | Wednesday 53 49 49

19.05.2022 | Thursday 54 50 50

20.05.2022 Friday 55 51 51

21.05.2022 | Saturday 56 52 52

22.05.2022 Sunday A - Add on Course - | Addon Course | - Holiday

23.05.2022 | Monday 57 53 53

24.05.2022 | Tuesday 58 54 54

25.05.2022 | Wednesday 59 55 55

26.05.2022 | Thursday 60 56 56

27.05.2022 Friday 61 57 57

28.05.2022 Satur day Final Project Review - One Credit Course - One Credit Course | - Fogglif:;:;day

29.05.2022 Sunday EE gk - One Credit Course - | OneCredit Course | - Holiday

30.05.2022 | Monday | Final Project Review | 62 58 58

31.05.2022 | Tuesday 63 59 59

01.06.2022 | Wednesday 64 60 60




02.06.2022 | Thursday 65 61 61
03.06.2022 Friday 66 62 62
04.06.2022 | Saturday 67 63 | PCD Activity 2 | 63
05.06.2022 | Sunday EEEEE - | AddonCourse | - | Addon Course | - Holiday
06.06.2022 | Monday 68 64 64
07.06.2022 | Tuesday 69 65 65
08.06.2022 | Wednesday 70 | Assignment IT | 66 | Assignment IT | 66
09.06.2022 | Thursday 71 67 67
10.06.2022 | Friday | guoeeser P 1 72 68 68
11.06.2022 | Saturday - | Laboratory Comees | @ | Laboratory Cormes | ©
12.06.2022 | Sunday AR - | AddonCourse | - | Addon Course | - Holiday
13.06.2022 | Monday 73 70 70
14.06.2022 | Tuesday 74 71 71
15.06.2022 | Wednesday 75 CAT II 72 CATII 72
16.06.2022 | Thursday 76 73 73
17.06.2022 Friday 77 74 74
18.06.2022 | Saturday | Last WorkingDay | 78 | Last WorkingDay | 75 | Last Working Day | 75
19.06.2022 Sunday e = Add on Course - | Addon Course | - Holiday
20062022 | Monday | Semmoratar’ | 79| “eouiernca | 76| e |7
21.06.2022 | Tuesday 80 | Omnline Test 11 | 77 | Online Test 11 | 77
22.06.2022 | Wednesday 81 78 78
23.06.2022 | Thursday | "Gt pramietions | g Re-CAT 79 Re-CAT 79
24.06.2022 Friday 83 80 80
Fourth Saturda
25.06.2022 | Saturday _ Add on Course _ | Addon Course | _ Hglsi dtayd y
26.06.2022 Sunday S - Add on Course - | Add on Course | - Holiday
27.06.2022 MOﬂdﬁy Commencement of
28.06.2022 Tuesday E:,fnfle:,:;s;zrs Practical Examinations Practical Examinations
29.06.2022 | Wednesday | (Tieory - Tentatioe) Slot (Tentative) Slot (Tentative)
30.06.2022 | Thursday
01.07.2022 Friday
02.07.2022 | Saturday
03.07.2022 Sunday ks - e - i - Holiday
Commencement of End Commencement of End
04.07.2022 Monday Semester Examinations Semester Examinations
(Theory - Tentative) (Theory - Tentative)
05.07.2022 | Tuesday
06.07.2022 | Wednesday
07.07.2022 | Thursday
08.07.2022 Friday
e e 3 3 3 e S 3 3 Ao e Secon aturda
09.07.2022 | Saturday - - - H(‘)ili dtayd Y
10.07.2022 | Sunday o - R - AR - Holiday
Tentative Reopening Date of Classes for Next Semester: 25.07.2022 Monday)
- N&; \ :
RSSONB2 . A & ¢ Q\_,-j\ il
HIX}&?{%C‘I@T‘ZQZ&S l_(%'\r(,’(ltz)“)\“‘\a ( ‘n—”'ggi;;al >
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B.E/B.Tech ME/MB CA
IDEGE D5 (11 ]::S/fmester) EI/Il\;Iemzlt\;Ir) e
06.04.2022 | Wednesday | CO™mencement | | Commencement |
07.04.2022 | Thursday pm;;%::izigms 2 Prog?ZZIZZ Z%BE 2
08.04.2022 Friday 3 3
09.04.2022 | Saturday 4 4
10.04.2022 Sunday s - s - Holiday
11.04.2022 | Monday 5 5
12.04.2022 | Tuesday 6 6
13.04.2022 | Wednesday 7 7
14.04.2022 | Thursday ok kkk - EEEEE - ey
15.04.2022 Friday ok - SR - T
16.04.2022 Saturday O o o o o _ 9% o o o o _ In IiEl;—I(‘))‘;iU::;‘l.ZOZZ
17.04.2022 Sunday R - ARk - Holiday
18.04.2022 | Monday 8 8
19.04.2022 Tuesday 9 9
20.04.2022 | Wednesday 10 10
21.04.2022 | Thursday 11 11
22.04.2022 Friday 12 12
23.04.2022 | Saturday e - S - | “Hotiday
24.04.2022 Sunday A - EREEE - Holiday
25.04.2022 | Monday 13 13
26.04.2022 Tuesday 14 14
27.04.2022 | Wednesday 15 15
28.04.2022 | Thursday 16 16
29.04.2022 Friday 17 17
30.04.2022 | Saturday PCD Activity1 | 18 18
01.05.2022 Sunday A - A - Holiday
02.05.2022 | Monday 19 19
03.05.2022 Tuesday EoE AR - ittt - | Ramzan Holiday
04.05.2022 | Wednesday 20 20
05.05.2022 | Thursday 21 21
06.05.2022 Friday 22 22
07.05.2022 Saturday Interpersonal Values | 23 23
08.05.2022 Sunday o - AR - Holiday
09.05.2022 | Monday 24 24
10052022 | Tuesday Assignment 1 > Assignment 1 2
11.05.2022 | Wednesday Onl 51 eTest] 22 Semi nga Quiz I 26
12.05.2022 | Thursday 27 27
13.05.2022 Friday 28 28




14.05.2022

Saturday

o6 9% 5% o Ok

96 9 o ok o

Second Saturday

Holiday
15.05.2022 Sunday o - A - Holiday
16.05.2022 | Monday 29 29
17.05.2022 Tuesday 30 30
18.05.2022 | Wednesday 31 31
19.05.2022 | Thursday CATI 32 CATI 32
20.05.2022 Friday 33 33
21.05.2022 | Saturday 34 34
22.05.2022 Sunday s - AR - Holiday
23.05.2022 | Monday 35 35
24.05.2022 Tuesday 36 36
25.05.2022 | Wednesday 37 37
26.05.2022 | Thursday 38 38
27.05.2022 Friday 39 39
28.05.2022 | Saturday S - wunrs - | “Holiday
29.05.2022 Sunday A - e - Holiday
30.05.2022 | Monday 40 40
31.05.2022 Tuesday 41 41
01.06.2022 | Wednesday 42 42
02.06.2022 | Thursday 43 43
03.06.2022 Friday -+ 44
04.06.2022 Saturday Interpersonal Values | 45 45
05.06.2022 Sunday o - AR - Holiday
06.06.2022 | Monday 46 46
07.06.2022 Tuesday 47 47
08.06.2022 | Wednesday 48 48
09.06.2022 | Thursday 49 49
10.06.2022 Friday 50 50
11.06.2022 | Saturday S - wawn - | “Hondny
12.06.2022 Sunday o - - Holiday
13.06.2022 | Monday 51 51
14.06.2022 Tuesday 52 52
15.06.2022 | Wednesday 53 53
16.06.2022 | Thursday 54 54
17.06.2022 Friday 55 55
18.06.2022 | Saturday PCD Activity 2 | 56 56
19.06.2022 Sunday A - e - Holiday
20.06.2022 | Monday 57 57
21.06.2022 Tuesday Assignment 11 > Assignment I1 >
22V | ihadfivdedts Online Test II |2 Seminar/Quiz 11 >
23.06.2022 | Thursday 60 60
24.06.2022 Friday 61 61
25.06.2022 | Saturday R - ok - | Fourth Saturday
26.06.2022 Sunday o - R - Holiday




D\O\M\mw

27.06.2022 | Monday 62 62

28.06.2022 Tuesday 63 63

29.06.2022 | Wednesday 64 64

30.06.2022 | Thursday CATIL  rg]  CATH g

01.07.2022 Friday 66 66

02.07.2022 | Saturday 67 67

03.07.2022 Sunday s - A - Holiday
04.07.2022 | Monday 68 68

05.07.2022 Tuesday 69 69

06.07.2022 | Wednesday 70 70

07.07.2022 ThuT’Sdﬂ]/ Model Exam for 71 Model Exam for 71

08.07.2022 Friday Laboratory Courses 72 Laboratory Courses 72

09.07.2022 | Saturday e - T - | Holiday
10.07.2022 Sunday A - e - Holiday
11.07.2022 Monday Re-CAT 73 Re-CAT 73

12.07.2022 Tuesday 74 74

13.07.2022 Wednesday Last Working Day 75 | Last Working Day 75

14072022 | Thursdey | “sevornc | 76| “seracar | 76

15.07.2022 Friday 77 77

16.07.2022 | Saturday 78 78

17.07.2022 Sunday ks - e - Holiday
18.07.2022 | Monday 79 79

19.07.0022 | Tuesday | "Gt gy | Pt o[
20.07.2022 | Wednesday 81 81

21.07.2022 | Thursday 82 82

Commencement of End Commencement of End
22.07.2022 Frlday Semester Examinations | 83 | Semester Examinations | 83
(Theory - Tentative) (Theory - Tentative)
23.07.2022 | Saturday - wars - | Hotday |
24.07.2022 Sunday A - A - Holiday
Tentative Reopening Date for the Next Semester: 11.08.2022 (Thursday)
A ® O W“W B
cademics Direcéo Prmczpal
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